
RUN 7 UPDATED DECEMBER 2020

Start Time 9.00 am. Dep. Time

CHECK VAN, LOAD VAN, COMPLETE P'WORK 00:20 09:35

BRAIDS MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:25 10:00 EH10 6QT

CRAIGLOCHART SURGERY 00:15 10:15 EH13 9AF

FIRRHILL SURGERY 00:15 10:15 EH13 9AF

FIRRHILL HOUSE 00:15 10:15

BRAIDBURN SCHOOL  (  MON, WED., FRI., ONLY ) 00:06 10:28 EH14 1ED

COLINTON ROAD  SURGERY 00:10 10:38 EH13 0LB

MURRAYFIELD M/CENTRE, SAUGHTON CRES. 00:30 11:08 EH12 5SS

LADYWELL MEDICAL CENTRE 00:10 11:18 EH12 7TB

SIGHTHILL HEALTH CENTRE 00:15 11:33 EH11 4AU

WESTERHAILES MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:10 11:43 EH14 3JF

SLATEFORD MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:15 11:58 EH14 1NQ

S'WELL HOUSE BREAST SCREENING 00:07 12:05 EH11 2JL

S'WELL HOUSE DOCTORS SURGERY ( CODE 3789 ) 00:05 12:10 EH11 2JL

W.G.H. 00:25 12:35 EH4 2XR

COMELY BANK, UNLOAD VAN 00:10 12:45 EH4 2LD

LUNCH 40 MINS 00:40 13:25

MAKE UP RUN AND LOAD VAN 00:25 13:50

BRUNTON PLACE SURGERY 00:20 14:10 EH7 5EG

165A LEITH WALK 00:10 14:20 EH6 8NP

INCHKIETH HOUSE / ALLANDER HOUSE 00:05 14:25 EH6 7EZ

LINKS PLACE, TURNING POINT 00:10 14:35 EH6 7LN

FINDLAY HOUSE 00:10 14:45 EH7 5EG

DURHAM ROAD MEDICAL GROUP 00:20 15:05 EH15 1NY

BARONSCOURT SURGERY 00:10 15:15 EH8 7RX

St. TRIDUANA'S MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:08 15:23 EH7 6RU

ALEMOOR PARK MEDICAL CENTRE 00:08 15:33 EH7 6UJ

LINKS MEDICAL CENTRE 00:10 15:48 EH10 4RP

LEITH SURGERY 00:15 15:58 EH6 4EG

L.C.T.C. 00:10 16:08 EH6 5JA

EYRE MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:10 16:23 EH3 5EU

W.G.H.GREEN BAGS -BLUE TO D WOOD C/TOWER 00:15 16:38 EH4 2XR

C'BANK, UNLOAD & COMPLETE P'WORK 00:15 16:48 EH4 2LD

00:10

FINISH 17:10


